AL No. 965-WARRA	NTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM-GRANTEES,	TENANTS BY ENTIRETY. STEVENE NEES LAW PUBLED. PORTLAND. OR. 5724
1 1 1 1 1	4	TORY FORM-GRANTEES, TENANTS BY ENTIRETY
14168	WARRANTY DEED-STATC	DIVIDUAL OR CORPORATE GRANTOR DIVIDUAL ASSOCIATION
ΚΙ ΑΜΑΤΗ Ε	IRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AN	D LOAN ASSOCIATION
KIMENTEL	Robert L. Krie	D LOAN ASSOCIATION egerand Camille E. Krieger, husband and wife, wing described real property free of encumbrances except as specifically County, Oregon, to-wit:
nveys and wa	rants toGrantees, the follow	ving described real property free of encumbrances except as optimized
tenants by th	situated in Klamath	County, Oregon, to-wit:
		ac m the 20 South Range y East Of
A nortion	of the SE 1/4 SE 1/4 (of Section 36, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of h County, Oregon, more particularly described as beast corner of Section 36, Township 39 South,
- W- 13411a	motte Meridian, Mamau	Tormshin 39 South,
fue willa	Reginning at the Sout	h County, Oregon, more particularly of South, heast corner of Section 36, Township 39 South, Meridian; thence North 0° 14' East 33.5 feet;
Dongo Q F	last of the Willamerce	the set boging of this
thongo No		
		head for the second on the sec
	(IF SPACE MOD	restrictions restrictions, cusculation,
The said prope	rty is free from all encumbra	FFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) *** Continued on reverse side, needs of reverses a segments, needs to be a segment of the second affecting the herein described property.
imitations.	and rights of way of	record affecting the nerein descripter part
.Imitations	, 0	(ORS 93.030)
	the the convergice is	\$ 72,500,00 (Here comply with the requirements of OKS 95.500)
The true consi	deration for this conveyance is	\$72,500.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		to be related and seal af-
	19 1	90; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal af- rd of directors. Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan
Dated.	April. 20.,	90; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and come rd of directors. Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association
fixed by its of	ficers; done by order of its bed	Association
THE INSTRUMEN	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE	ICARE LAND - COMMAN DOCCAL
THIS INSTRUME	REGULATIONS BEFORE SIGNING C NT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE JLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRI NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	ALE CITI ON DY . KAN THE OFTEN
COUNTY PLANNI	NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	VED USES. Gerald V. Brown STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
STATE OF OF	FCON)	STATE OF COLORED IN PO
		lames D. Boccili
County of .		WIO, Denig and
	appeared the above named	It and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Personally	appeared me area	each for himself and hot one ter more president and that the latter is the
		Federal Savings and Loan Association, a corporation, Federal Savings and to the foregoing instrument is Recorporate geal
	and acknowledged the foregoing i	nstru- and that the seal allixed to the total stand and sealed in De-
·····	voluntary act and	deed. deed. ideed. deed. i
ment to De	Before me:	them acknowledged said mistrument to
(OFFICIAL		Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL)
SEAL)		The executed by alcorporation
	Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 5-14-92
	My commission expires:	My commission explicit
	WARRANTY DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
<u>Klamath</u>	First Federal Savings	County of
Robert L	<u>& Camille E. Krieger</u>	I certify that the within instru-
*************************		mont was received for record on the
	GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP	day of
After recording	return for	o'clock
		in hook (real) volume No
Klamath	First Federal Savings	or as fee/file/institu-
I I	oan Association	ment/microfilm/reception No
P. O. Bc	x 5270	
Klamath	Falls, Oregon 97601	Witness my hand and seal of
		County affixed.
	s is requested, all tax statements	
Until a change	a the following dudiess.	NTLE
-hall be sent f		NAME
-hall be sent f	above	
-hall be sent f	above	By
-hall be sent f	.above	By

'90 H Hd 7 2 H H 06

.

•

TO REAL PRESS FORM CRANTERS INVANTORY ENTRETS 20:11 *** feet; thence North 89° 52' West 100.0 feet; thence South 0°14' West 100.0 feet; thence North 89°52' West 17.0 feet; thence North 0°14' East 574.2 feet; thence South 89°57 East 219.0 feet; thence South 0°14' West 574.5 feet to the place of beginning. क साथ में जिल्ला अनेतरण्य देवें मुझ्लेका द्वेत क्या फल्की देव में तो पर A state of the second s STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. 27th _____ day A.D., 19 90 at 4:06 o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M90 __ the __ Filed for record at request of ____ Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk April Deeds of ___ By Dauline mulundere of _____ \$33.00 FEE :0 ŝ STALL OF THE CONTRACT CONTRACT OF THE STATE 1997年1月1日代 in a standard and a standard and a standard a st a magnetic sub- to the time and the set one and the time the set of the set ANY DUARS I P genta di si ال مالية (1997). موجد المحمد المحمد المراجعة المحمد الموادية في المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد ا COLORISO HO STATES Same in the second the state of the second states and and the state of the second Colorado -1995 Mar. 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 20 and the second NEW GRADIES and many or antimotic and North of Dealer for the Mill for here of the first free from the second s the state of the second second 33.00